

2024 KIN ON SOCCER TOURNAMENT

Saturday, June 22, 10am-3pm and Saturday, June 29, 10am-3pm | Robinswood Soccer Fields

Tournament Information

Thank you for participating in the 2024 Kin On Soccer Tournament. Proceeds from this event will benefit Kin On and its mission is to honor, support, and advocate for our Asian elders and families in the Puget Sound region by offering culturally and linguistically appropriate health, social, and educational services. Visit http://www.kinon.org to learn more.

ENTRY FEE \$800 per team of 20 players

REGISTRATION Please mail Registration & Consent/Release Form along with payment

Check payable to Kin On 4416 S. Brandon St. Seattle, WA 98118

or Payable Online at https://kinon.org/news-events/sports-tournament/

(Memo: Sports Tournament)

REGISTRATION

DEADLINE

May 1, 2024

SCHEDULE Teams must check in 30 minutes prior to assigned game time

DIVISIONS/TEAMS Maximum 8 teams (max. 20 players per team) in two divisions: Open and Over

40

PRIZES Awards will be present to winning teams after the games

CONTACT Tournament Committee:

Stanley Lam 206-355-4226kcheung91@hotmail.com

Daniel Zhang timwong2020@yahoo.com

Bee Ho cnelson.wa@gmail.com

Kin On Fund Development Office:

206-556-2270 or development@kinon.org





2024 KIN ON SOCCER TOURNAMENT

Saturday, June 22, 10am-3pm and Saturday, June 29, 10am-3pm | Robinswood Soccer Fields

Registration & Consent/Release Form (1/2)

The undersigned declares that he/she is organizing a soccer team to participate in the 2024 Kin On Soccer Tournament (the "Tournament") held at Robinswood Soccer Fields on June 22 and 29, 2024. The Tournament is sponsored by Kin On Community as a fund raising activity.

Each member of the team will be asked to sign a waiver form on the day of the tournament to release Kin On and its respective directors, officers, employees, agents and contractors from any liability whatsoever in connection with any injuries that he/she might suffer as a result of his/her participation in the Tournament.

y signing this form, the undersigned certifies that he/she has read and understands all of its terms.
eam Name:
aptains' Name:
aptains' Email:
aptains' Phone:
aptains' Address:
aptains' Signature:
ate:





2024 KIN ON SOCCER TOURNAMENT Registration & Consent/Release Form (2/2)

All players must sign consent form before participating in the tournament

The undersigned declares that he/she is organizing a soccer team to participate in the 2024 Kin On Soccer Tournament (the "Tournament") held at Robinswood Soccer Fields on June 22 and 29, 2024. The Tournament is sponsored by Kin On as a fund raising activity. Each member of the team will be asked to sign a waiver form on the day of the tournament to release Kin On, and their respective directors, officers, employees, agents and contractors from any liability whatsoever in connection with any injuries that he/she might suffer as a result of his/her participation in the Tournament. By signing this form, the undersigned certifies that he/she has read and understands all of its terms.

	Team Name:			
Player's Name	Player's or Guardian's (if under 18) Signature	Date Signed	Emergency Contact	Emergency Phone
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				





Sponsorship Opportunity

Support Your Player and Kin On!

As you sign up to compete in the 2024 Kin On Soccer Tournament, we invite you to extend the spirit of community and support even further. Encourage your family and friends to sponsor your team. Not only does this enhance the tournament experience, but it significantly boosts our fundraising efforts for Kin On's mission to support our elders.

Sponsorship can be a one-time donation or per goal/point scored during the tournament. To sponsor a player or team, please visit our website or contact the Kin On Fund Development Office. Your support goes a long way in making a difference!

Sponsor Name:

Contact Number:					
Email Address:					
Sponsoring (Team/Player Name):					
Sponsorship Amount (\$ or \$/goal):					
Payment Method:					
Mail a check payable to Kin On at 4416 S. Brandon St., Seattle, WA 98118					
Make a payment online at https://kinon.org/news-events/sports-tournament/ (Memo: Sports Tournament)					
For more details on sponsorship or any assistance, please reach out to:					
Kin On Fund Development Office: 206-556-2270 or development@kinon.org					
Thank you for your support and participation!					

